REF.
NO.

ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION

a b~ WO N -

254
407
441
611
614

11/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE

One

TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.

1-1/2"ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSELITYPE 1, PG 64-22 (448)

N

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

TOTAL

Auglaize County Commissioners
2018 Resurfacing Project
March 20, 2018

UNIT OF APPROX.
MEASURE QrY.
S.Y. 550
GAL. 472
C.y. 197
EACH 6
LUMP 1

UNIT
COST

$15.00

$5.00
$180.00
$250.00
$300.00

Helms & Sons Excavating

TOTAL UNIT
COST COST
$8,250.00 $6.32
$2,360.00 $2.25
$35,460.00 $169.09
$1,500.00 $927.98
$300.00 | $4,836.63

$47,870.00

Findlay, OH
TOTAL UNIT
COST COST
$3,476.00 $12.50
$1,062.00 $2.50
$33,310.73 $200.00
$5,567.88 $900.00
$4,836.63| $2,500.00

$48,253.24

The Shelly Company
Findlay, OH

TOTAL
COST

$6,875.00
$1,180.00
$39,400.00
$5,400.00
$2,500.00

$55,355.00
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