

Bid Tabulation

Auglaize County Commissioners 2018 Resurfacing Project March 20, 2018

Helms & Sons Excavating	The Shelly Company
Findlay, OH	
Tilldiay, Off	Tilidiay, Off

REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	<u>MEASURE</u>	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1	254	1 1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	550	\$15.00	\$8,250.00	\$6.32	\$3,476.00	\$12.50	\$6,875.00
2	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	472	\$5.00	\$2,360.00	\$2.25	\$1,062.00	\$2.50	\$1,180.00
3	441	1-1/2"ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE TYPE 1, PG 64-22 (448)	C.Y.	197	\$180.00	\$35,460.00	\$169.09	\$33,310.73	\$200.00	\$39,400.00
4	611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	6	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$927.98	\$5,567.88	\$900.00	\$5,400.00
5	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$4,836.63	\$4,836.63	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
		TOTAL				\$47,870.00		\$48,253.24	_	\$55,355.00